BOWMANTOWN

{8

J‘onessoROUGH

Cumulative
0.0
0.25
23
3.8
6.2
7.5
10.0
10.7
13.1
13.2
13.7
14.0
141

14.3
16.2
17.6
21.9
23.0
23.8
24.3
24.7
25.5
26.1
28.5
29.1
32.4
33.2
33.3
33.4

A2

LK XrrDr-r

FXEXraararaosos<aoar r

1st Tn Bank in_Grawv. to
Cracker Barrel on Boone'’s Creek Rd.

Jurn

ol
CRACKER
BARREL

KPT

J.C

To Turn Road

South of 1st TN Bank onto Old Gray Station Road
Buckingham Road

at T onto Shadden Road

B8rethren Church Road at the old church

at T onto Pleasant Valley Road

sharp cutback onto Hales Chapel

at 4-way onto Shadden Road (Loafers Glory Crossroads)
Boone’s Station Road

cross RR tracks

at T onto Lake Park Drive

Boone’s Creek Road

precede to Cracker Barrel (Wendy’s alternative)
Return Route:

leave Cracker Barrel onto Boone’s Creek Road
Highland Church Road

at Y onto Hairetown Road (bottom of hill)

at T onto State Route 81

Horseshoe Bend Road (at Drugger’s Grocery)

Ward Road

at T onto Bayless Road

Payne Lane - WARNING Pack of Dogs at house on left
at T back onto Pleasant Valley Road

on Brethren Church Road (reverse direction)

at T onto Shadden Road

at 4-way onto Hales Chapel (Loafers Glory Crossroads)
cross Old Gray Station onto Sid Martin Road
Suncrest Drive at SPS

cross Gray Station Road at stop light

into 1st TN Bank parking fot



