

<u>Cumulative</u>		<u>Turn</u>	<u>To Turn</u> <u>Road</u>
0.0	R	0.0	South of 1st TN Bank onto Old Gray Station Road
0.25	R	0.2	Buckingham Road
2.3	L	2.1	at T onto Shadden Road
3.8	R	1.5	Brethren Church Road at the old church
6.2	L	2.5	at T onto Pleasant Valley Road
7.5	L	1.3	sharp cutback onto Hales Chapel
10.0	R	2.5	at 4-way onto Shadden Road (Loafers Glory Crossroads)
10.7	L	0.7	Boone's Station Road
13.1	X	2.4	cross RR tracks
13.2	VL	0.1	
13.7	R	0.5	at T onto Lake Park Drive
14.0	R	0.3	Boone's Creek Road
14.1	L	0.1	precede to Cracker Barrel (Wendy's alternative)
			Return Route:
14.3	L	0.2	leave Cracker Barrel onto Boone's Creek Road
16.2	R	1.9	Highland Church Road
17.6	VL	1.4	at Y onto Hairetown Road (bottom of hill)
21.9	R	4.3	at T onto State Route 81
23.0	R	1.1	Horseshoe Bend Road (at Drugger's Grocery)
23.8	R	8.0	Ward Road
24.3	L	0.5	at T onto Bayless Road
24.7	R	0.4	Payne Lane - WARNING Pack of Dogs at house on left
25.5	L	8.0	at T back onto Pleasant Valley Road
26.1	R	0.6	on Brethren Church Road (reverse direction)
28.5	R	2.4	at T onto Shadden Road
29.1	L	0.6	at 4-way onto Hales Chapel (Loafers Glory Crossroads)
32.4	Х	3.4	cross Old Gray Station onto Sid Martin Road
33.2	L	0.76	
33.3	X	0.19	
33.4	Ĺ	0.1	into 1st TN Bank parking lot
•	•		and the second s